Swami Vivekanand Public School

Thapar Colony, Yamuna Nagar (2020-21)

Play Group to K. G Class [ toV Class
New
Old Students New Students Old Students
Students
Admission 6000.00 Development 2000.00 Admission 5800.00 Development 2000.00
Charges Fund Charges Fund
Registration | 545 65 | paper Fund | 800.00 Registration 1000.00 Paper Fund 800.00
Charges Charges
Paper Fund 800.00 Tuition Fund | 1200.00 Paper Fund 800.00 Tuition Fund 1400.00
i Tuition Fund 1300.00
Tuition 1200.00
Fund
Computer 100.00
Total 9000.00 Total 4000.00 Total 9000.00 Total 4200.00




Swami Vivekanand Public School

Thapar Colony, Yamuna Nagar (2020-21)

VI Class VII & VIl Class
New Students Old Students New Students Old Students
Admission 6200.00 Development 2500.00 Admission 6200.00 Development 2500.00
Charges Fund Charges Fund
Registration | 5454 66 | paper Fund | 800.00 Registration | 55 g Paper Fund 800.00
Charges Charges
Paper Fund | 800.00 | Tuition Fund 1450.00 Paper Fund 750.00 Tuition Fund 1550.00
Tuition Fund | 1450.00 | Computer Fee | 100.00 Tuition Fund 1550.00 Computer Fee 100.00
Computer 100.00 Computer Fee 100.00
Fee
Total 9550.00 Total 4850.00 Total 9600.00 Total 4950.00




St. Vivekanand Lotus Valley Public School
Fee Structure (2020-21)

IX & X Class
New Students Old Students
Admission Charges 6500.00 Development Fund 3000.00
Registration Charges 1000.00 Paper Fund 800.00
Paper Fund 800.00 Tuition Fund 1750.00
Tuition Fund 1750.00
Total 10050.00 Total 5550.00




St. Vivekanand Lotus Valley Public School

Fee Structure (2020-21)

Xl & Xl Xl & Xl Xl & Xl
(ARTS) (COMMERCE) (Non-Medical / Medical)
New Old
New Students Old Students New Students Old Students
Students Students
Admission Develop. Admission Develop. Admission Develop.
Charges 7000 Fund 3500 Charges 7000 Fund 3500 Charges 7000 Fund 3500
Registration Paper Registration Paper Registration Paper
Charges 1000 Fund 800 Charges 1000 Fund 800 Charges 1000 Fund 800
Paper Fund | 800 | 'YMON | 1900 | | paperFund | 800 | TYUOM | 1950 | | PaperFund | 800 | TYHOM | 5000
Fee Fee Fee
TN 1900 Tuition Fund | 1950 Tuition Fund | 2000
Total 10700 Total 6200 Total 10750 Total 6250 Total 10800 Total 6300




